Spec-00004  G
Open Frame racks  4-Post oPen Frame racks
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONSSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEnetwOrking1
Spec-00004G763.422.2661763.422.2588
netwOrking
Open Frame racks
4-pOst Open Frame racks
4-pOst Open Frame rack

•  Top and bottom angles made of extruded aluminum (6063-T6
alloy)
FinisH
Smooth RAL 9005 black polyester powder paint finish.
LOaD rating
2500 lb. (1134 kg)
patents
6,655,533 (U.S.A.)
Bulletin: DOFR4
Standard Product
Catalog Number AxB mm AxB in.
Mounting
Hole Type Rack Units
Nominal Frame
Height A
E4DR19FM38U 1826 x 514 71.88 x 20.25 Tapped 38 6 ft.
E4DR19FM45U 2131 x 514 83.88 x 20.25 Tapped 45 7 ft.
E4DR19FM51U 2438 x 514 96.00 x 20.25 Tapped 51 8 ft.
E4DRS19FM45U 2131 x 514 83.88 x 20.25 Square 45 7 ft.
E4DRS19FM51U 2438 x 514 96.00 x 20.25 Square 51 8 ft.
Spec-00004  G
Open Frame racks  4-Post oPen Frame racks
PH 763.422.2661 • FAX 763.422.2588 • HOFFMANONLINE.COMEQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONS netwOrking 2
4-post racks